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January

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/24 (Mon) New Year's Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 01/03/24 (Wed) Training Resumes

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 No Board Meeting

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

February

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/07/24 (Wed) Board Meeting

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29

March

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/06/24 (Wed) General Membership & Board Meeting

1 2 03/10/24 (Sun) Daylight Saving (move clocks ahead 1 hour)

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 03/17/24 (Sun) St. Patrick's Day-Spaghetti Fest (Fund Raiser)

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 03/30/24 (Sat) GSDCW Annual Banquet-Delafield Brewhaus

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 03/31/24 (Sun) Easter-Club Closed

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

April

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/03/24 (Wed) Board Meeting

1 2 3 4 5 6 04/20/24 (Sat) Ca$h the Dog Rescue Fair-Field Park Mukwonago

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

January 2024

Yearly Schedule of Events

February 2024

March 2024

April 2024

German Shepherd Dog Club of Wisconsin

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/yearly-schedule-of-events.html Templates by Vertex42.com



Yearly Schedule of Events

German Shepherd Dog Club of Wisconsin

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

May

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 5/1/2024 Summer Outdoor Training Schedule begins

1 2 3 4 5/1/2024 (Wed) Board Meeting

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 05/12/24 (Sun) Mother's Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 05/27/24 (Mon) Memorial Day

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

June

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/05/24 (Wed) General Membership 6:00 & Board Meeting 7:00

1 06/14/24 (Fri) Flag Day

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 06/16/24 (Sun) Father's Day

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/04/24 (Thu) Independence Day New Berlin 4th Demo

1 2 3 4 5 6 TBD Board Meeting

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 8/07/24 (Wed) Board Meeting 

1 2 3 08/16/24 (Fri) Agility Trial

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 08/17/24 (Sat) Agility Trial

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 08/18/24 (Sun) Agility Trial

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024

May 2024

June 2024

July 2024
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Yearly Schedule of Events

German Shepherd Dog Club of Wisconsin

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/02/24 (Mon) Labor Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 09/07/24 (Sat) GSDCW Fall Show

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 09/08/24 (Sun) GSDCW Fall Show

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 TBT Picnic

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/1/2024 Winter Indoor Training Schedule Begins

1 2 3 4 5 10/02/24 (Wed) Board Meeting

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TBD GSD Club of America National Specialty Show

13 14 15 16 17 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

September 2024

October 2024

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/yearly-schedule-of-events.html Templates by Vertex42.com



Yearly Schedule of Events

German Shepherd Dog Club of Wisconsin

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/03/24 (Sun) Daylight Saving (move clocks back 1 hour)

1 2 11/06/24 (Wed) Board Meeting

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11/21/24 (Thurs) Thanksgiving

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11/20-11/22 No Training

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/04/24 (Wed) Board Meeting

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TBD Christmas Party

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 TBD Winter Break

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12/24/24 (Tue) Christmas Eve

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 12/25/24 (Wed) Christmas Day

29 30 31 12/31/24 (Tue) New Year's Eve

Event Type Labels

Holiday

Meeting

Notices

On site event

Off site event

PETS events

November 2024

December 2024
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